
Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 20 

8.95/99 
The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 
For official use 

To The Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

6302555 

Name of company 

CORAL QUAY FAIRTRADE LIMITED 

} Matthew Thomas Colbourne Frayne FIPA, FABRP 

Price Sterling 
Portland House 

Mansfield Road 

Rotherham 

$60 2DR 

the Liquidator of the above named Company attach a statement of the 
company's affairs as at 31 March 2015 

Signed (Yt Date 31 March 2015 

For official use 
Liquidation Section Pasi Room 

pu 
04/04/2015 #156 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of Coral Quay Fairtrade Limited 

on the > — of March 2015, bemg a date not more than 14 days before 
the date of the resolution for winding up. 

Statement of Truth 

I believe that the facts stated m this Statement of A ffaus are true to the best of my knowledge 
and belref. 

Full name: Dr Martin John Kennerley 

Signed: ff oy 

Date: J> “March 2015



A— Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets not subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Stock 
Fixtures & Fittings 

Shop Fittings 

Uncharged assets. 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Signature Nake. Date de/2/ ism 

i 

Book Estimated to 
Value Realise 

£ £ 

60,000 3,000 

8,000 1,750 

5,000 1,250 

6,000 



Al —- Summary of Liabilities 

Estimated 
to realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 
creditors (carried from page A) £| 6,000 

£ — 
Liabilities 
Preferential creditors - 5,293 

(5,293) 
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors £ 707 

£354 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders £ 354 

£ (69,018) 
Debts secured by floating charges 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges £ | (68,664) 

£354 
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors ELT] (68,3T1) 

£(300,513) 
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge 
holders) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors £ (368,470) 

(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
£(68,664) 

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (300,513) 

Issued and called up capital £(300,010) 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members £ 1 (737,145) 

Signature AT Ko ea Date ao/a A im 



of creditor 

| Property 
Services, 

Northgate 
House, 

Upper 
25,728.68 

Somerset 
Council 

| 
Borough 

Walls, 
Bath 

BA1 
iRG 

Bath 
& 

North 
East 

| Property 
Services, 

Northgate 
House, 

Upper 
28,094.69 

Somerset 
Council 

| 
Borough 

Walls, 
Bath 

BA] 
IRG 

Bath 
& 

North 
East 

| Recovery, 
of creditor 

Address 
Amount 

| 
Details 

of any 
security 

held 
| 

Date 
security 

| 
Value 

of security 
| Floating 
of creditor 

of creditor 

Weston-super-Mare, 